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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Daniel Craig           M3039         1/35    5:30       17:02
2     Andy Wilkins           M2029         1/26    5:30       17:02
3     Kyle Crouch            M3039         2/35    6:19       19:33
4     Wesley Deckard         M2029         2/26    6:23       19:46
5     Clinton Petty          M5059         1/34    6:25       19:53
6     Doug Fredrick          M4049         1/44    6:38       20:31
7     Allan Burch            M4049         2/44    6:47       20:59
8     Steve Shaw             M5059         2/34    6:49       21:04
9     Devin Adamson          M1319         1/21    6:52       21:16
10    Matt Myers             M4049         3/44    6:53       21:20
11    Jacob Waterman         M2029         3/26    6:55       21:24
12    Fadhel Mansoori        M2029         4/26    6:55       21:26
13    Luke O'Brien           M2029         5/26    6:57       21:31
14    Ryan Slight            M4049         4/44    6:58       21:34
15    Brad Jones             M4049         5/44    7:04       21:54
16    Christian Wilkins      M2029         6/26    7:05       21:57
17    Kristi Edwards         F3039         1/61    7:07       22:01
18    Jeff Wehling           M5059         3/34    7:08       22:04
19    Jeremy Hodson          M4049         6/44    7:08       22:04
20    Allison Deckard        F2029         1/47    7:08       22:05
21    Frank Cottey           M6069         1/20    7:10       22:11
22    Sharla Mathes          F4049         1/71    7:14       22:24
23    Jp Barker              M3039         3/35    7:14       22:24
24    Todd Wilkins           M5059         4/34    7:15       22:28
25    Alex Keeling           M1319         2/21    7:18       22:35
26    Harrison Keegan        M2029         7/26    7:20       22:41
27    Ben Jennings           M4049         7/44    7:22       22:48
28    Nate Jennings          M1319         3/21    7:22       22:48
29    Tim Shryack            M5059         5/34    7:25       22:57
30    Ryder Randles          M12UN         1/19    7:26       23:02
31    Nicholas Childress     M2029         8/26    7:28       23:06
32    Kenneth Stuck          M4049         8/44    7:33       23:21
33    Zeke Hall              M2029         9/26    7:33       23:21
34    Hannah Bartley         F2029         2/47    7:34       23:27
35    Henry Barker           M12UN         2/19    7:37       23:34
36    Jackie Rehwald         F4049         2/71    7:39       23:41
37    Ron Bogart             M5059         6/34    7:41       23:48
38    Lisa Wampler           F3039         2/61    7:42       23:51
39    Clint Satterlee        M3039         4/35    7:51       24:17
40    Brad Beecher           M5059         7/34    7:51       24:18
41    James Boyer            M12UN         3/19    7:54       24:29
42    Bradley Fields         M3039         5/35    7:55       24:30
43    Matt Moore             M3039         6/35    7:55       24:30
44    Jessi Little           F3039         3/61    8:01       24:48
45    Gunnar Fiegen          M1319         4/21    8:03       24:54
46    Mandi Morelock         F4049         3/71    8:04       24:59
47    David Rowe             M1319         5/21    8:06       25:04
48    Logan Rogers           M1319         6/21    8:08       25:10
49    Jimmy Brooks           M5059         8/34    8:08       25:12
50    Trenton Behymer        M4049         9/44    8:09       25:13
51    Jake Vinyard           M3039         7/35    8:12       25:22
52    Angel Portillo         M2029        10/26    8:13       25:27
53    Brookelyn Bidinger     F12UN         1/16    8:15       25:33
54    Elyssa Rapier          F3039         4/61    8:18       25:41
55    Brad Langdon           M2029        11/26    8:19       25:46
56    Shannon Gray           F3039         5/61    8:20       25:48
57    Anthony Long           M4049        10/44    8:22       25:53
58    Steven Pokin           M6069         2/20    8:22       25:54
59    Jacob Herzog           M3039         8/35    8:23       25:56
60    Brian Jenkins          M4049        11/44    8:23       25:58
61    Shauna Smith Yates     F4049         4/71    8:23       25:59
62    Kelsey Epperson        F3039         6/61    8:25       26:02
63    Amanda Willard         F3039         7/61    8:25       26:02
64    Jeffrey Frye           M5059         9/34    8:25       26:02
65    Kellye Stead           F5059         1/46    8:28       26:12
66    Joseph Foster          M1319         7/21    8:29       26:16
67    Kurtis Foster          M3039         9/35    8:29       26:17
68    Rachel Foster          F1319         1/15    8:30       26:20
69    Gregory Ledger         M5059        10/34    8:30       26:20
70    William Stanfill       M6069         3/20    8:31       26:23
71    Raeleigh Little        F12UN         2/16    8:32       26:25
72    Ronald Rafferty        M5059        11/34    8:32       26:26
73    Austin Lassley         M1319         8/21    8:34       26:30
74    Ian Thomas             M1319         9/21    8:34       26:31
75    Gail Doza              F6069         1/15    8:34       26:32
76    Dawson Amstutz         M1319        10/21    8:35       26:35
77    Shiawa Stewart         F4049         5/71    8:35       26:35
78    Jeff Reaves            M4049        12/44    8:37       26:40
79    Laci Lindsay           F1319         2/15    8:38       26:45
80    Bridget Bidinger       F4049         6/71    8:42       26:56
81    Aidan Tessaro          M12UN         4/19    8:42       26:57
82    Megan Ouhl             F2029         3/47    8:42       26:58
83    Craig Keeling          M5059        12/34    8:43       26:59
84    Ryan Dickey            M2029        12/26    8:44       27:03
85    Eric Hodge             M4049        13/44    8:45       27:05
86    David Wilson           M1319        11/21    8:45       27:05
87    Joe Callaway           M6069         4/20    8:45       27:06
88    Allen Jones            M3039        10/35    8:46       27:10
89    Lori Seiner            F3039         8/61    8:48       27:14
90    Jack Noggle            M12UN         5/19    8:48       27:15
91    Tom Russo              M5059        13/34    8:48       27:15
92    Garrett Fiegen         M1319        12/21    8:49       27:18
93    Ron Boyer              M7079          1/6    8:50       27:20
94    Lawson Boyer           M12UN         6/19    8:50       27:20
95    Jason Haldiman         M3039        11/35    8:52       27:27
96    Kate Boyer             F4049         7/71    8:52       27:29
97    Dwayne Smith           M4049        14/44    8:53       27:29
98    Kristy Horton          F5059         2/46    8:53       27:31
99    Jackie Humphreys       F3039         9/61    8:53       27:31
100   Brandon Hetzler        M4049        15/44    8:54       27:32
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101   Luke Taylor            M12UN         7/19    8:55       27:35
102   Mark Coburn            M6069         5/20    8:57       27:41
103   Ashley Fuller          F3039        10/61    9:00       27:51
104   Jason Fuller           M3039        12/35    9:00       27:52
105   Victoria Vasquez       F5059         3/46    9:02       27:59
106   Chiquita Hendrick                     0/0    9:04       28:04
107   Debbie Casey           F6069         2/15    9:04       28:05
108   Alixandra Cooper       F3039        11/61    9:04       28:06
109   James Nurnberg         M4049        16/44    9:07       28:15
110   Alicia Willard         F2029         4/47    9:10       28:22
111   Erick Roberts          M4049        17/44    9:12       28:30
112   Missy Shaw             F4049         8/71    9:14       28:34
113   Jenny Parker           F4049         9/71    9:15       28:39
114   Lisa Dickson           F5059         4/46    9:15       28:39
115   Tom Woods              M2029        13/26    9:16       28:43
116   Corban Wendt           F2029         5/47    9:17       28:45
117   Kent Long              M4049        18/44    9:17       28:45
118   Erin Kineman           F4049        10/71    9:20       28:54
119   Janet Simpkins         F5059         5/46    9:20       28:55
120   Ashlyn Morton          F1319         3/15    9:21       28:56
121   Charlie Greer          M12UN         8/19    9:21       28:56
122   Andrew Amstutz         M12UN         9/19    9:21       28:56
123   Bob Lindsay            M5059        14/34    9:21       28:57
124   Dwight Amstutz         M4049        19/44    9:21       28:58
125   Kyle Johannsen         M1319        13/21    9:22       29:00
126   Kayce Morton           F4049        11/71    9:24       29:07
127   Courtney Donohue       F3039        12/61    9:24       29:08
128   Ross Caywood           M3039        13/35    9:25       29:08
129   Ken Boatright          M6069         6/20    9:25       29:09
130   Rich Reynolds          M4049        20/44    9:26       29:14
131   Joelle Smith           F3039        13/61    9:27       29:15
132   Matthew McCarty        M2029        14/26    9:28       29:18
133   Lynnette Hodson        F3039        14/61    9:30       29:25
134   Todd Brierly           M5059        15/34    9:30       29:25
135   Mindy Frazier          F3039        15/61    9:30       29:25
136   Mendy Hubbard          F5059         6/46    9:34       29:38
137   Brett Anderson         M3039        14/35    9:34       29:38
138   Daryl Simon            M7079          2/6    9:36       29:43
139   Dora Howard            F3039        16/61    9:36       29:43
140   Trish Brummell         F4049        12/71    9:39       29:51
141   Tim Robie              M6069         7/20    9:40       29:57
142   Hunter Glastetter      M2029        15/26    9:40       29:57
143   Kylie Glastetter       F2029         6/47    9:40       29:57
144   David Blake            M3039        15/35    9:41       29:58
145   Krystal Marlin         F3039        17/61    9:41       29:59
146   Cameron Evans          M1319        14/21    9:43       30:06
147   Annie Daugherty        F3039        18/61    9:46       30:13
148   Kaela Funke            F2029         7/47    9:46       30:14
149   Brittany Allen         F3039        19/61    9:47       30:16
150   Scott Robison          M4049        21/44    9:49       30:23
151   Shannon Roberts        F4049        13/71    9:49       30:23
152   Keren Garnica          F1319         4/15    9:52       30:34
153   Brooke Bigham          F4049        14/71    9:52       30:35
154   Kassidy Funke          F1319         5/15    9:53       30:35
155   Erin Woosley           F3039        20/61    9:53       30:35
156   Satoshi Yamashita      M3039        16/35    9:53       30:37
157   Emerson Baxter         F12UN         3/16    9:54       30:41
158   Nathan Baxter          M3039        17/35    9:55       30:41
159   Terri Schubert         F4049        15/71    9:55       30:42
160   Tim Casey              M6069         8/20    9:55       30:43
161   Joey Pulleyking        M5059        16/34    9:56       30:47
162   Connie Rea             F5059         7/46    9:56       30:47
163   Daniel Hernandez       M2029        16/26    9:57       30:48
164   Barbara Bishop         F5059         8/46    9:58       30:51
165   Paul Koller            M1319        15/21    9:59       30:54
166   Wendy Noorlun          F3039        21/61   10:00       30:59
167   Laura Ernce            F5059         9/46   10:01       31:01
168   Brian Lockhart         M3039        18/35   10:02       31:03
169   Jillian Adamson        F12UN         4/16   10:02       31:03
170   Brad Reynolds          M5059        17/34   10:05       31:13
171   Natalie Reynolds       F2029         8/47   10:05       31:13
172   Connie Reinart         F6069         3/15   10:06       31:17
173   Stacy Johannsen        F4049        16/71   10:06       31:18
174   Stephanie Anderson     F4049        17/71   10:06       31:18
175   Lauren Gum             F3039        22/61   10:06       31:18
176   Gabriel McLaughlin     M3039        19/35   10:06       31:18
177   Kayla Holt             F2029         9/47   10:08       31:23
178   Christopher Cockrell   M4049        22/44   10:10       31:28
179   Sam Brown              M3039        20/35   10:11       31:32
180   Rob Neal               M5059        18/34   10:12       31:35
181   Caden Neal             M12UN        10/19   10:12       31:36
182   Christian Martinez     M1319        16/21   10:13       31:38
183   Daniel Peters          M2029        17/26   10:13       31:39
184   Nathan Littell         M12UN        11/19   10:16       31:47
185   Robert Cole            M6069         9/20   10:16       31:48
186   John Hofstetter        M3039        21/35   10:17       31:50
187   Betty Chew             F4049        18/71   10:17       31:51
188   Brandon Gash           M3039        22/35   10:18       31:55
189   Cynthia MacPherson     F6069         4/15   10:19       31:56
190   Tallie Thompson        F2029        10/47   10:20       32:01
191   Elyce Reaves           F4049        19/71   10:21       32:02
192   Tom Sneed              M5059        19/34   10:21       32:02
193   Kevin Neighbors        M5059        20/34   10:22       32:05
194   Crystal Carey          F3039        23/61   10:22       32:07
195   Kristi Bachman         F4049        20/71   10:23       32:09
196   Sarah Smythe           F4049        21/71   10:25       32:16
197   John Sanders           M4049        23/44   10:26       32:17
198   Jill Coleman           F3039        24/61   10:26       32:18
199   Chelsea Satterlee      F2029        11/47   10:26       32:20
200   Christy Hlavacek       F4049        22/71   10:27       32:20
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201   Trinity Burdick        F1319         6/15   10:27       32:22
202   Lindsay Young          F3039        25/61   10:28       32:24
203   Brandilynn Edwards     F3039        26/61   10:30       32:32
204   Leah Weber             F1319         7/15   10:31       32:35
205   Natalie Gusewelle      F1319         8/15   10:31       32:35
206   Rachel Mathison        F3039        27/61   10:32       32:37
207   Avery Hofstetter       F12UN         5/16   10:32       32:37
208   Melanie Hofstetter     F4049        23/71   10:33       32:39
209   Scott Mathison         M4049        24/44   10:33       32:39
210   Kathryn Wohnoutka      F5059        10/46   10:36       32:51
211   Kesta Smith            F4049        24/71   10:36       32:51
212   Paula Thompson         F5059        11/46   10:37       32:52
213   Kathryn Greer          F4049        25/71   10:38       32:57
214   Mary Greer             F12UN         6/16   10:39       32:57
215   Melissa Barton         F2029        12/47   10:40       33:02
216   Joseph Williams        M1319        17/21   10:43       33:12
217   Jon Setina             M5059        21/34   10:45       33:19
218   Lyndsey Baker          F2029        13/47   10:49       33:29
219   Nicholas Marra         M3039        23/35   10:49       33:29
220   Bryan Campbell         M4049        25/44   10:49       33:30
221   Colton Key             M1319        18/21   10:52       33:39
222   Jake Messer            M2029        18/26   10:53       33:43
223   Shannon Willman        F4049        26/71   10:53       33:44
224   Sarah Brown            F3039        28/61   10:55       33:50
225   Kenneth Devan          M5059        22/34   10:56       33:50
226   William Kurban         M12UN        12/19   10:57       33:55
227   Jodi Kurban            F4049        27/71   10:57       33:55
228   Laura McElroy          F4049        28/71   10:58       33:57
229   Nichole Springer       F2029        14/47   11:00       34:04
230   Barry Armstrong        M4049        26/44   11:00       34:04
231   Michael Reinart        M6069        10/20   11:03       34:13
232   Michele Carter         F4049        29/71   11:04       34:15
233   Morgan Kyle            F2029        15/47   11:04       34:17
234   Carly Taft             F2029        16/47   11:06       34:21
235   Leroy Smith            M4049        27/44   11:06       34:22
236   Sarah Peterson         F5059        12/46   11:06       34:22
237   Dan Wells              M5059        23/34   11:06       34:23
238   Gayla Wells            F4049        30/71   11:07       34:25
239   Dan Eden               M4049        28/44   11:07       34:26
240   Bob Andrus             M6069        11/20   11:08       34:27
241   Cindy Jahnke           F4049        31/71   11:09       34:31
242   Cami Jennings          F4049        32/71   11:09       34:31
243   Jack Cole              M6069        12/20   11:09       34:32
244   Alicia Inmon           F3039        29/61   11:09       34:32
245   Jack MacPherson        M12UN        13/19   11:09       34:32
246   David MacPherson       M4049        29/44   11:09       34:32
247   Lynn Howerton          F6069         5/15   11:09       34:33
248   Scott Petrich          M5059        24/34   11:10       34:35
249   Jeannie Reeves         F5059        13/46   11:11       34:37
250   Nathan Carter          M3039        24/35   11:12       34:41
251   Kent Kyle              M6069        13/20   11:12       34:42
252   Gayla Brice            F4049        33/71   11:14       34:48
253   Liz Dugger             F4049        34/71   11:14       34:49
254   Lydia Callaway         F3039        30/61   11:15       34:49
255   Autumn Preston         F3039        31/61   11:15       34:52
256   Beverly Reichert       F7079          1/4   11:19       35:02
257   Brian Noggle           M4049        30/44   11:20       35:06
258   Cassidy Lance          F2029        17/47   11:20       35:07
259   Jay Howard             M3039        25/35   11:21       35:08
260   Chris Companik         M4049        31/44   11:21       35:09
261   Jennifer Severson      F4049        35/71   11:22       35:11
262   Julie Vaughan          F5059        14/46   11:22       35:11
263   Heather Jones          F3039        32/61   11:22       35:13
264   Clay Hanna             M5059        25/34   11:24       35:20
265   Jamie Pearman          M5059        26/34   11:25       35:20
266   Mark Entzminger        M4049        32/44   11:26       35:24
267   Sky Wolfe              F????          1/1   11:26       35:25
268   Les Long               M7079          3/6   11:27       35:27
269   James Noggle           M12UN        14/19   11:29       35:35
270   Josh Davis             M4049        33/44   11:31       35:39
271   Callie Cochran         F1319         9/15   11:31       35:39
272   Craig Cochran          M4049        34/44   11:31       35:41
273   Barbara Brown-Wilson   F6069         6/15   11:32       35:42
274   Emily Griest           F12UN         7/16   11:33       35:45
275   Na Pham                F2029        18/47   11:33       35:47
276   Renee Setina           F5059        15/46   11:33       35:47
277   Calvin Petrus          M3039        26/35   11:35       35:53
278   Tristia Benedict       F2029        19/47   11:36       35:56
279   Lindsay Katrosh        F3039        33/61   11:37       36:00
280   Jaime Roweton          F3039        34/61   11:37       36:00
281   Rachel Brakebill       F3039        35/61   11:38       36:02
282   Darrell Lewis          M5059        27/34   11:39       36:04
283   Hannah Spotts          F5059        16/46   11:39       36:06
284   Daniale Franklin       F2029        20/47   11:40       36:07
285   Richard Henson         M6069        14/20   11:41       36:11
286   Yolanda Wolski         F4049        36/71   11:41       36:11
287   Phillip Shane          M5059        28/34   11:41       36:11
288   Don Harkey             M4049        35/44   11:42       36:13
289   Diane Nelson           F3039        36/61   11:44       36:20
290   Sarah Hungerford       F6069         7/15   11:47       36:29
291   Jarrod Underdown       M4049        36/44   11:47       36:31
292   Lynette Myers          F4049        37/71   11:48       36:33
293   Ashley Moore           F3039        37/61   11:48       36:33
294   Tiffany Jump           F4049        38/71   11:48       36:34
295   Breonna Woodward       F2029        21/47   11:49       36:36
296   Angela Nelson          F2029        22/47   11:50       36:39
297   Sarai Foster           F1319        10/15   11:51       36:43
298   Kathy Murray           F4049        39/71   11:52       36:45
299   De Eric Briarly        M1319        19/21   11:52       36:46
300   Cindy Boyer            F5059        17/46   11:52       36:47
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301   Regina Waters          F5059        18/46   11:55       36:54
302   Lydia Anderson         F2029        23/47   11:55       36:56
303   Robyn Patton           F4049        40/71   11:56       36:58
304   Jami Wightman          F4049        41/71   11:57       37:00
305   Crystal Schneider      F3039        38/61   11:57       37:01
306   Andrea Willard         F4049        42/71   11:58       37:05
307   Stephanie Dodson       F3039        39/61   11:59       37:05
308   Stephen Minter         M5059        29/34   12:02       37:15
309   Kacey Herzog           F3039        40/61   12:03       37:19
310   James Couch            M3039        27/35   12:06       37:29
311   Jeff Graham            M4049        37/44   12:06       37:29
312   Brylan Griest          F12UN         8/16   12:08       37:34
313   Jeff Elliott           M4049        38/44   12:08       37:36
314   Patti Elliott          F4049        43/71   12:08       37:36
315   Robin Koerber          F4049        44/71   12:09       37:38
316   Musette Dodd           F4049        45/71   12:09       37:39
317   Amanda Williams        F3039        41/61   12:16       37:59
318   Cindy Devan            F5059        19/46   12:17       38:02
319   Kylie Lindsey          F12UN         9/16   12:18       38:04
320   Gina Rendon            F3039        42/61   12:21       38:15
321   Molly Wightman         F1319        11/15   12:21       38:15
322   Roberta Doke           F5059        20/46   12:21       38:16
323   Laramie Ellis          F2029        24/47   12:24       38:25
324   Hannah Nave            F2029        25/47   12:25       38:29
325   Taya Taylor            F12UN        10/16   12:26       38:30
326   Casey Matt             M1319        20/21   12:26       38:31
327   Colleen Benson         F4049        46/71   12:28       38:36
328   Julia Warner           F4049        47/71   12:31       38:46
329   Alysia Butrick         F3039        43/61   12:31       38:46
330   Landon Leonard         M1319        21/21   12:32       38:48
331   Andrew Kellen          M3039        28/35   12:32       38:48
332   Christina Smythe       F5059        21/46   12:34       38:55
333   Mandy Prosser          F4049        48/71   12:36       39:02
334   Easton Leonard         M12UN        15/19   12:37       39:03
335   Theresa Taylor         F4049        49/71   12:37       39:04
336   Holly Foss             F3039        44/61   12:42       39:19
337   Justin Peebles         M6069        15/20   12:42       39:21
338   Glenda Griest          F6069         8/15   12:44       39:26
339   Marc Mills             M5059        30/34   12:44       39:27
340   Cherakee Brake         F3039        45/61   12:44       39:28
341   Jeffrey Bickel         M5059        31/34   12:46       39:33
342   Larry Blades           M7079          4/6   12:47       39:35
343   Caleb Stoll            M3039        29/35   12:48       39:38
344   Amanda Stoll           F3039        46/61   12:48       39:38
345   Stephanie Morrison     F2029        26/47   12:50       39:45
346   Irwin Cohen            M80UP          1/2   12:56       40:03
347   Michael Minter         M3039        30/35   12:59       40:14
348   Michele Rowe           F5059        22/46   12:59       40:14
349   Steve Rowe             M6069        16/20   13:00       40:15
350   Alan Hubbard           M6069        17/20   13:01       40:18
351   Danell Waddell         F6069         9/15   13:01       40:19
352   Mabel Cook             F12UN        11/16   13:02       40:21
353   Katie Beckenholdt      F2029        27/47   13:02       40:22
354   Heather Cook           F4049        50/71   13:02       40:22
355   Karen Frazier          F5059        23/46   13:03       40:25
356   Michelle Minter        F5059        24/46   13:03       40:26
357   Angela Frizell         F4049        51/71   13:06       40:36
358   Ashley Haik            F3039        47/61   13:08       40:41
359   Amy Phillips           F4049        52/71   13:11       40:49
360   Brook Leonard          F4049        53/71   13:12       40:53
361   Paula Dowler           F5059        25/46   13:14       41:00
362   Jerri Kyle             F5059        26/46   13:17       41:09
363   Betty Fey              F3039        48/61   13:18       41:12
364   Adam Kincheloe         M3039        31/35   13:20       41:17
365   Greyson Baxter         M12UN        16/19   13:22       41:24
366   Jennifer Baxter        F4049        54/71   13:24       41:30
367   Owen Schafer           M12UN        17/19   13:26       41:35
368   Brittany Behnen        F2029        28/47   13:26       41:36
369   Michael Still          M3039        32/35   13:28       41:42
370   Meagan Quartz          F3039        49/61   13:28       41:42
371   Amy Wood               F3039        50/61   13:28       41:44
372   Linda Smith            F5059        27/46   13:32       41:56
373   Isabella Williams      F12UN        12/16   13:33       41:57
374   Sue Presnell           F5059        28/46   13:36       42:08
375   Brandon Morton         M4049        39/44   13:38       42:14
376   Cooper Morton          M12UN        18/19   13:38       42:14
377   Ashley Terrey          F3039        51/61   13:40       42:20
378   Gretchen Thomas        F4049        55/71   13:41       42:22
379   Ms Shawn Crowley       F5059        29/46   13:44       42:33
380   Giovanna Hernandez     F2029        29/47   13:46       42:37
381   Helen Tran             F2029        30/47   13:46       42:39
382   Denver Miller          M3039        33/35   13:50       42:50
383   Melissa Smith          F5059        30/46   13:54       43:03
384   Ariana Fakeri          F2029        31/47   14:01       43:24
385   Andrea Allison         F2029        32/47   14:02       43:28
386   Carol Mabry            F7079          2/4   14:08       43:46
387   David Scott            M6069        18/20   14:09       43:51
388   Jc Morton              M2029        19/26   14:16       44:13
389   Destiny Morton         F2029        33/47   14:17       44:14
390   Marsha Sullivan        F5059        31/46   14:21       44:26
391   Dancy Blizzard         F2029        34/47   14:21       44:26
392   Amber Ivey             F2029        35/47   14:21       44:26
393   Shannon Stine          F5059        32/46   14:22       44:29
394   Melody Caruthers       F4049        56/71   14:25       44:40
395   Dennis Waddell         M6069        19/20   14:29       44:52
396   Madison Dimmick        F1319        12/15   14:30       44:54
397   Audrey Dimmick         F12UN        13/16   14:30       44:54
398   Josh Dimmick           M4049        40/44   14:33       45:04
399   Lindsey Wannenmacher   F3039        52/61   14:33       45:05
400   Erin Greer             M4049        41/44   14:38       45:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Lisa Greer             F12UN        14/16   14:38       45:19
402   Laura Anderson         F5059        33/46   14:39       45:22
403   Dillon Harris          M2029        20/26   14:41       45:29
404   Casey Tammy            F5059        34/46   14:41       45:30
405   Rebecca Curry          F4049        57/71   14:47       45:47
406   Brittany Neely         F3039        53/61   14:47       45:47
407   Brad Neely             M3039        34/35   14:47       45:48
408   Colleen Stone          F5059        35/46   14:47       45:48
409   Jim Lambeth            M5059        32/34   14:48       45:50
410   Jill Norman            F4049        58/71   14:52       46:04
411   Kristin Hamman         F4049        59/71   14:55       46:12
412   Shellee Haik           F5059        36/46   14:55       46:12
413   Robin Carver           F3039        54/61   15:00       46:26
414   Thomas Evans           M5059        33/34   15:00       46:27
415   Kathleen Kennedy       F5059        37/46   15:03       46:39
416   Ashleigh MacPherson    F3039        55/61   15:04       46:42
417   Jessica Cook           F2029        36/47   15:06       46:46
418   Trella Smith           F5059        38/46   15:20       47:31
419   Gwen Patrick           F5059        39/46   15:22       47:35
420   Amy Montebello         F7079          3/4   15:23       47:41
421   Betty D. Johnson       F7079          4/4   15:25       47:46
422   Elizabeth O'Dell       F6069        10/15   15:29       47:58
423   Debra Russo            F6069        11/15   15:30       48:00
424   Pam Robison            F4049        60/71   15:32       48:08
425   Steve Mullins          M6069        20/20   15:39       48:29
426   Carrie Ingle           F4049        61/71   15:40       48:31
427   Janet Wimsatt          F5059        40/46   15:40       48:31
428   William Burdick        M80UP          2/2   15:41       48:36
429   Tatum Clark            F1319        13/15   15:41       48:37
430   Jo Ann Clark           F4049        62/71   15:41       48:37
431   Andy Montebello        M7079          5/6   15:42       48:38
432   Sarah Maxwell          F2029        37/47   15:42       48:39
433   Natalie Wlodarczyk     F4049        63/71   15:43       48:40
434   Donna Nave             F5059        41/46   15:44       48:44
435   Madison Daniel         F1319        14/15   15:48       48:56
436   Katherine Butler       F2029        38/47   15:50       49:03
437   Ashlee Jones           F2029        39/47   15:51       49:05
438   Julia Eden             F4049        64/71   15:51       49:07
439   Jackson Stilgenbauer   M5059        34/34   15:53       49:11
440   Rachel Brand           F2029        40/47   15:56       49:23
441   Nikki Smith            F4049        65/71   16:01       49:37
442   Christopher Steinberg  M2029        21/26   16:09       50:02
443   Craig Benson           M4049        42/44   16:14       50:18
444   Jason Thill            M2029        22/26   16:15       50:21
445   Kayla Guthrie          F2029        41/47   16:19       50:32
446   Amando Dicus           M2029        23/26   16:19       50:33
447   Kimberly Wieberg-Evans F5059        42/46   16:29       51:04
448   Patrick MacPherson     M12UN        19/19   16:41       51:40
449   Camille Macpherson     F12UN        15/16   16:41       51:41
450   Megan MacPherson       F2029        42/47   16:41       51:41
451   Shirley Ehorn          F80UP          1/2   16:44       51:52
452   Jody Warwick           F4049        66/71   16:47       52:01
453   Sandy Simpson          F4049        67/71   16:48       52:02
454   Valerie Smith          F4049        68/71   17:07       53:02
455   Gee Williams           F80UP          2/2   17:14       53:24
456   Wayne Bolin            M7079          6/6   17:32       54:19
457   Brittany Perches       F2029        43/47   17:36       54:32
458   Danny Perches          M2029        24/26   17:37       54:33
459   Lindsay Moser          F3039        56/61   18:03       55:56
460   Beverly McNabb         F6069        12/15   18:20       56:48
461   Penni Watts            F6069        13/15   18:20       56:48
462   Jennifer Sperry        F3039        57/61   18:22       56:54
463   Desiree Mason          F4049        69/71   18:32       57:25
464   Evelyn Lambeth         F5059        43/46   18:37       57:40
465   Gay Parks              F6069        14/15   18:37       57:42
466   Katie King             F3039        58/61   19:03       59:03
467   Carolyn Boydstun       F2029        44/47   19:04       59:04
468   Amy Bergant            F3039        59/61   19:04       59:04
469   Shelby Brown           F2029        45/47   19:04       59:04
470   Jean Crevelt           F5059        44/46   19:11       59:25
471   Nicole Ruhlander       F3039        60/61   19:15       59:38
472   Jerilyn Huxley         F2029        46/47   19:15       59:39
473   Nathaniel Peaslee      M2029        25/26   19:31     1:00:27
474   Charla Peaslee         F2029        47/47   19:31     1:00:27
475   Amber Bos              F3039        61/61   19:36     1:00:44
476   Michelle Taylor        F5059        45/46   19:37     1:00:45
477   Jeremy Osten           M4049        43/44   19:40     1:00:57
478   Greg Williams          M4049        44/44   19:41     1:00:58
479   Doug Childress         F5059        46/46   19:45     1:01:10
480   Sarah Childress        F1319        15/15   19:45     1:01:12
481   Michael Childress      M2029        26/26   19:46     1:01:14
482   Susan Childress        F4049        70/71   19:46     1:01:15
483   Justin Dunn            M3039        35/35   19:52     1:01:35
484   Kaylee Dunn            F12UN        16/16   19:53     1:01:35
485   Mitzy Bolin            F6069        15/15   19:56     1:01:45
486   Michelle Gann          F4049        71/71   19:56     1:01:46
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